g

SiteManager

W
CONTRACT ID: 646747001
PROJECT: BPM - 646747001
CONTRACT: 09244006
AWARD AMOUNT: $1,743,360.00
PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,745,360.00
ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,745,360.00
CONTRACTOR: GARRET SHIELDS INFRASTRUCTURE

ESTIMATE NUMBER:
ESTIMATE PAID:
ESTIMATE PERIOD:
ESTIMATE TYPE:

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:

RECAPITULATION

ITEM EARNINGS
PARTICIPATING
NON-PARTICIPATING
RETAINAGE
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
INCENTIVE
DISINCENTIVE

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

f)zo‘l 0
09/26/2025 to 10/25/2025
PROG

65.10

97.27

0.00

TOTAL TO DATE

PREV TO DATE

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

HIGHWAY: FM0434

DISTRICT NAME: WACO

COUNTY: MCLENNAN

AREA ENGINEER: Clayton Zacha, P.E.
AREA NUMBER: 008

LETTING DATE:

AWARD DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

THIS ESTIMATE

$1,136,186.44 $717,336.44 $418,850.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,136,186.44 $717,336.44 $418,850.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,136,186.44 $717,336.44 $418,850.00

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
REMARKS:

**There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

REPORT DATE:

11/08/25

09/05/2024
09/26/2024
10/23/2024
02/03/2025
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***



CONTRACT ID

646747001

ESTIMATE

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

WORK BEGIN DATE:
TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

BID DAYS:

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE:

Date or
Days
09/26/2025
09/27/2025
09/28/2025
09/29/2025
09/30/2025
10/01/2025
10/02/2025
10/03/2025
10/04/2025
10/05/2025
10/06/2025
10/07/2025
10/08/2025
10/09/2025
10/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/12/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/18/2025
10/19/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025
10/25/2025

02/03/2025
00/00/0000
110
0
110
107
00/00/0000

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Days
Charged

= A A A = A A A

= A A A

Days
Credited
TIME SUSPENDED
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TIME SUSPENDED
TIME SUSPENDED

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY

0010

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:
LIQ DAMAGE RATE:
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

Diary
Adjustment

0

$832.00

0

DAYS AT

PER DAY $832.00
$0.00

PERIOD SUMMARY

Date or Days
Days Charged
30 18
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

TIME SUSPENDED

Days
Credited
12

A~ O
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CONTRACT ID

646747001

ESTIMATE 0010

WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

LINE
NBR

0060
0105
0115
0120
0130
0150
0160
0175
0190
0200
0210
0290
0295

PROJECT
CATEGORY

ITEM
CODE

01047028
04037001
04207146
04297007
04327002
04387004
04387008
04427010
04957001
05027001
05057001
40107003
70017002

SP
NBR

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

BPM - 646747001

CONTROL
DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

REMOV CONC (WINGWALL)

TEMPORARY SPL SHORING

CL C CONC (WINGWALLS)

CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD)
RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)

CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL3)
CLEANING EXISTING JOINTS

STR STEEL (PEDESTAL)

RAISING EXIST STRUCT

BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
TMA (STATIONARY)

STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING REF STR #2
BENT CAP/ABUTMENT CAP CLEANING

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

646747001
ROADWAY
UNIT UNIT

PRICE

cy 100.000

SF 60.000

cy 3,000.000

SF 200.000

cY 1,000.000

LF 50.000

LF 25.000

LB 50.000

LS 120,000.000

MO 5,000.000

DAY 300.000

EA 120,000.000

EA 1,000.000

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE

QTY THIS
ESTIMATE

13.200
576.000
8.600
115.850
27.000
308.000
88.000
378.000
1.000
1.000
15.000
1.000
21.000

AMOUNT PAID
THIS ESTIMATE

$1,320.00
$34,560.00
$25,800.00
$23,170.00
$27,000.00
$15,400.00
$2,200.00
$18,900.00
$120,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$120,000.00
$21,000.00

$418,850.00
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Total Bid QTY Paid
Quantity To Date
13.20 13.20
576.00 576.00
17.20 8.60
631.00 270.20
30.00 27.00
1,200.00 815.00
2,596.00 2,684.00
378.00 378.00
2.00 1.00
7.00 7.00
200.00 77.00
1.00 1.00
19.00 21.00




CONTRACT ID

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS

646747001

ESTIMATE 0010

PROJECT BPM - 646747001 CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION

LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION

NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01047028 000 REMOV CONC (WINGWALL)

0065 01107002 000 EXCAV (CHANNEL)

0070 01327015 000 EMBANK (VEH)(OC)(TY B)

0075 03417037 000 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
0080 03517001 000 FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(2")
0085 03547035 000 PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 6")

0090 03567021 000 PAV JT UNDERSEAL (24")

0100 04017001 000 FLOWABLE BACKFILL

0105 04037001 000 TEMPORARY SPL SHORING

0110 04037002 000 TEMPORARY SPL SHORING (COFFERDAM)
0115 04207146 000 CL C CONC (WINGWALLS)

0120 04297007 000 CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD)
0125 04297009 000 CONC STR REPAIR (STANDARD)

0130 04327002 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)

0140 04327043 000 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)

0145 04327045 000 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(24 IN)

0150 04387004 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL3)
0155 04387007 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL7)
0160 04387008 000 CLEANING EXISTING JOINTS

0165 04387009 000 RESIZING AND SEALING JOINTS

0170 04427007 000 STR STEEL (MISC NON-BRIDGE)

0175 04427010 000 STR STEEL (PEDESTAL)

0185 04807001 000 CLEAN EXIST CULVERTS

0190 04957001 000 RAISING EXIST STRUCT

0195 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION

0200 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
0205 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
0210 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY)

0235 06667411 000 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

0240 06667423 000 REFL PAV MRK TY | (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

0250 07357060 000 DRIFTWOOD REMOVAL

0260 07807002 000 CNC CRACK REPAIR (DISCRETE)(INJECT)
0275 07857002 000 BRIDGE JOINT REPAIR (HEADER)

0280 30067001 000 UNDERSEAL COURSE

0290 40107003 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING REF STR #2
0295 70017002 000 BENT CAP/ABUTMENT CAP CLEANING

0504 96067001 000 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL
PROJECT BPM - 646747001 CONTROL

646747001
ROADWAY

646747001

UNIT

cYy
cYy
cYy
TON
SY
SY
LF
cYy
SF
SF
CcY
SF
SF
CcYy
CcYy
(624
LF
LF
LF
LF
LB
LB
EA
LS
LS
MO
DAY
DAY
LF
LF
CcYy
LF
LF
GAL
EA
EA
DOL

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

100.000
100.000
60.000
250.000
50.000
10.000
50.000
500.000
60.000
10.000
3,000.000
200.000
250.000
1,000.000
300.000
300.000
50.000
50.000
25.000
50.000
20.000
50.000
5,000.000
120,000.000
150,000.000
5,000.000
100.000
300.000
11.000
11.000
150.000
120.000
200.000
10.000
120,000.000
1,000.000
1.000

BID
QUANTITY

13.200
200.000
230.000

85.000

26.000
773.000

48.000

61.000
576.000

2,890.000

17.200
631.000

30.000

30.000
211.000
414.000

1,200.000
1,674.000
2,596.000
136.000
112.000
378.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
7.000
182.000
200.000
580.000
580.000

23.000
116.000
174.000
155.000

1.000

19.000

1,000.000

NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY TO DATE
0.000 13.20
0.000 100.00
0.000 20.00
0.000 92.67
0.000 30.25
0.000 688.88
0.000 48.00
0.000 32.00
0.000 576.00
0.000 1,790.00
0.000 8.60
0.000 270.20
0.000 23.60
0.000 27.00
0.000 177.00
0.000 398.00
0.000 815.00
0.000 1,580.00
0.000 2,684.00
0.000 48.00
0.000 112.00
0.000 378.00
0.000 0.50
0.000 1.00
0.000 0.90
0.000 7.00
0.000 81.00
0.000 77.00
0.000 620.00
0.000 620.00
0.000 13.33
0.000 116.00
0.000 100.00
0.000 25.00
0.000 1.00
0.000 21.00
0.000 11,098.14
Category Subtotal
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AMOUNT
$

1,320.00
10,000.00
1,200.00
23,167.50
1,512.50
6,888.80
2,400.00
16,000.00
34,560.00
17,900.00
25,800.00
54,040.00
5,900.00
27,000.00
53,100.00
119,400.00
40,750.00
79,000.00
67,100.00
2,400.00
2,240.00
18,900.00
2,500.00
120,000.00
135,000.00
35,000.00
8,100.00
23,100.00
6,820.00
6,820.00
1,999.50
13,920.00
20,000.00
250.00
120,000.00
21,000.00
11,098.14

$1,136,186.44



CONTRACTID
CATEGORY

LINE ITEM
NBR CODE
0095 04007010
0135 04327038
0180 04597001
0193 96087001
0215 05067039
0220 05067041
0225 05527003
0227 07767024
0230 06627114
0245 06727004
0255 07767001
0265 07807003
0270 07847001
0285 40107001
0300 70107002
0501 96027001
0502 96027002
0503 96067004

646747001
001

SP
NBR

000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

ESTIMATE 0010
DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION
SUPP DESCRIPTION

CEM STABIL BKFL
RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN)
GABIONS (GALV)
UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1

Cut and Paint Lead Sheets
TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)
TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)
WIRE FENCE (TY C)
REPLACE(STEEL RAIL)

Replace Steel Rail and Post
WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2
REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A
REPAIR (STEEL RAIL)
CONC CRCK REPR(DISCRETE)(ROUT AND SEAL)
STL STRUCTURE REPAIR (ENTIRE BRIDGE)
STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING REF STR #1
MAINTENANCE SPEED LIMIT SIGNING
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG
FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY

ROADWAY

UNIT

CcYy
CcYy
CcYy
DOL

LF
LF
LF
LF

EA
EA
LF
LF
LS
EA
DAY
DOL
DOL
DOL

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

300.000
200.000
300.000
12,991.130

6.000
2.000
30.000
475.600

10.000
10.000
100.000
100.000
50,000.000
50,000.000
100.000
1.000
-1.000
1.000

BID
QUANTITY

120.000
150.000
116.000

0.000

200.000
200.000
122.000

0.000

15.000
7.000
11.000
30.000
1.000
1.000
182.000
1,000.000
1,000.000
1,000.000

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT

NET CO
QUANTITY

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Category Subtotal

QTY PAID
TO DATE

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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AMOUNT
($)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

$1,136,186.44



CONTRACT ID

646747001

ESTIMATE 0010

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED

ITEM
CODE

01047028
01107002
01327015
03417037
03517001
03547035
03567021
04017001
04037001
04037002
04207146
04297007
04297009
04327002
04327043
04327045
04387004
04387007
04387008
04387009
04427007
04427010
04807001
04957001
05007001
05027001
05037001
05057001
06667411
06667423
07357060
07807002
07857002
30067001
40107003
70017002
96067001

SP
NBR

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

DESCRIPTION

REMOV CONC (WINGWALL)
EXCAV (CHANNEL)

EMBANK (VEH)(OC)(TY B)

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(2")
PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 6")

PAV JT UNDERSEAL (24")

FLOWABLE BACKFILL
TEMPORARY SPL SHORING
TEMPORARY SPL SHORING (COFFERDAM)
CL C CONC (WINGWALLS)

CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD)
CONC STR REPAIR (STANDARD)

RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)

RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)
RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(24 IN)
CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL3)
CLEANING AND SEALING EXIST JOINTS (CL7)
CLEANING EXISTING JOINTS
RESIZING AND SEALING JOINTS

STR STEEL (MISC NON-BRIDGE)

STR STEEL (PEDESTAL)

CLEAN EXIST CULVERTS

RAISING EXIST STRUCT

MOBILIZATION
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
TMA (STATIONARY)

REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (Y)8"(SLD)(100MIL)
DRIFTWOOD REMOVAL

CNC CRACK REPAIR (DISCRETE)(INJECT)
BRIDGE JOINT REPAIR (HEADER)
UNDERSEAL COURSE

STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING REF STR #2
BENT CAP/ABUTMENT CAP CLEANING

LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT

cY
cY
CcY
TON
SY
SY
LF
cY
SF
SF
cYy
SF
SF
cY
CcY
CcYy
LF
LF
LF
LF
LB
LB
EA
LS
LS
MO
DAY
DAY
LF
LF
cYy
LF
LF
GAL
EA
EA
DOL

UNIT
PRICE

100.000
100.000
60.000
250.000
50.000
10.000
50.000
500.000
60.000
10.000
3,000.000
200.000
250.000
1,000.000
300.000
300.000
50.000
50.000
25.000
50.000
20.000
50.000
5,000.000
120,000.000
150,000.000
5,000.000
100.000
300.000
11.000
11.000
150.000
120.000
200.000
10.000
120,000.000
1,000.000
1.000

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE

BID
QUANTITY

13.20
200.00
230.00

85.00

26.00
773.00

48.00

61.00
576.00

2,890.00

17.20
631.00

30.00

30.00
211.00
414.00

1,200.00
1,674.00
2,596.00
136.00
112.00
378.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
7.00
182.00
200.00
580.00
580.00
23.00
116.00
174.00
155.00
1.00
19.00
1,000.00

QTY PAID
TO DATE

13.200
100.000
20.000
92.670
30.250
688.880
48.000
32.000
576.000
1,790.000
8.600
270.200
23.600
27.000
177.000
398.000
815.000
1,580.000
2,684.000
48.000
112.000
378.000
0.500
1.000
0.900
7.000
81.000
77.000
620.000
620.000
13.330
116.000
100.000
25.000
1.000
21.000
11,098.142

AMOUNT
$)

1,320.00
10,000.00
1,200.00
23,167.50
1,512.50
6,888.80
2,400.00
16,000.00
34,560.00
17,900.00
25,800.00
54,040.00
5,900.00
27,000.00
53,100.00
119,400.00
40,750.00
79,000.00
67,100.00
2,400.00
2,240.00
18,900.00
2,500.00
120,000.00
135,000.00
35,000.00
8,100.00
23,100.00
6,820.00
6,820.00
1,999.50
13,920.00
20,000.00
250.00
120,000.00
21,000.00
11,098.14

$1,136,186.44
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